

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: W.A.No.463 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	05.08.2026	<u>HCJ (AKrS,J) & GMM,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2026</u> <u>in/and W.A.No.463 of 2026</u> Ms. Vengamamba Chintalapudi, learned counsel representing M/s. Bharadwaj Associates, appears for the appellants. Ms. B. Mohana Reddy, learned Government Pleader for Agriculture and Co-operation Department, appears for respondent No.1. Mr. Malipeddi Srinivas Reddy, learned counsel appears for respondent No.3. Learned counsel for the appellants seeks an adjournment on the ground of unavailability of learned Senior Counsel. As prayed for, list the matter next week. HCJ (AKrS,J) GMM,J MD	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.