

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: W.A.No.463 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6.	14.08.2026	<u>HCJ (AKrS,J) & GMM,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2026</u> Mr. Vedula Venkataramana, learned Senior Counsel appears for M/s. Bharadwaj Associates, learned counsel for the appellants. Mrs. B. Mohana Reddy, learned Government Pleader for Agriculture and Cooperation Department, appears for respondent No.1. Mr. Baddam Satyanarayana, learned counsel represents Mr. Malipeddi Srinivas Reddy, learned counsel for respondent No.3. As prayed for by the learned counsel for the parties, list the matter on 19.08.2026. HCJ (AKrS,J) GMM,J MD	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.